Colon
Duodenum/Pylorus
Biliary System
Esophagus
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Skidproof, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECD-20-080-070 E0422169 40 80 26-20-26 700 6/18
ECD-20-120-070 E0422170 80 120 26-20-26 700 6/18
ECD-20-140-070 E0422171 100 140 26-20-26 700 6/18
ECD-20-180-070 E0422172 140 180 26-20-26 700 8/24
41194
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Partially Covered (NCN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
EPB-18060-X070 E0422148 20 60 24-18-24 700 6/18
EPB-18080-X070 E0422149 40 80 24-18-24 700 6/18
EPB-18110-X070 E0422150 70 110 24-18-24 700 6/18
EPB-18140-X070 E0422151 100 140 24-18-24 700 6/18
EPB-18170-X070 E0422152 130 170 24-18-24 700 6/18
EPB-22060-Z070 E0422155 20 60 28-22-28 700 8/24
EPB-22080-Z070 E0422156 40 80 28-22-28 700 8/24
EPB-22090-Z070 E0422157 50 90 28-22-28 700 8/24
EPB-22110-Z070 E0422158 70 110 28-22-28 700 8/24
EPB-22120-Z070 E0422159 80 120 28-22-28 700 8/24
EPB-22140-Z070 E0422160 100 140 28-22-28 700 8/24
EPB-22160-Z070 E0422161 120 160 28-22-28 700 8/24
EPB-22170-Z070 E0422162 130 170 28-22-28 700 8/24
41204
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Partially Covered (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
EPBA-20-060-230 E0422198 30 60 26-20-26 2300 3.5/10.5
EPBA-20-080-230 E0422199 50 80 26-20-26 2300 3.5/10.5
EPBA-20-090-230 E0422020 60 90 26-20-26 2300 3.5/10.5
EPBA-20-100-230 E0422200 70 100 26-20-26 2300 3.5/10.5
EPBA-20-120-230 E0422021 90 120 26-20-26 2300 3.5/10.5
EPBA-20-150-230 E0422022 120 150 26-20-26 2300 3.5/10.5
41206
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
HES-18-060-070 E0422133 20 60 24-18-24 700 6/18
HES-18-080-070 E0422134 40 80 24-18-24 700 6/18
HES-18-110-070 E0422135 70 110 24-18-24 700 6/18
HES-18-140-070 E0422136 100 140 24-18-24 700 6/18
HES-18-170-070 E0422137 130 170 24-18-24 700 6/18
HES-22-060-070 E0422138 20 60 28-22-28 700 8/24
HES-22-080-070 E0422139 40 80 28-22-28 700 8/24
HES-22-110-070 E0422140 70 110 28-22-28 700 8/24
HES-22-140-070 E0422141 100 140 28-22-28 700 8/24
HES-22-170-070 E0422142 130 170 28-22-28 700 8/24
HES-22-180-070 E0422143 140 180 28-22-28 700 8/24
41216
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent with Anti-Reflux Function, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
HESV-18-090-070 E0422176 50 90 24-18-24 700 8/24
HESV-18-120-070 E0422177 80 120 24-18-24 700 8/24
HESV-18-160-070 E0422178 120 160 24-18-24 700 8/24
HESV-22-060-070 E0422179 20 60 28-22-28 700 8/24
HESV-22-090-070 E0422180 50 90 28-22-28 700 8/24
HESV-22-120-070 E0422181 80 120 28-22-28 700 8/24
HESV-22-160-070 E0422182 120 160 28-22-28 700 8/24
HESV-22-170-070 E0422183 130 170 28-22-28 700 8/24
41218
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Uncovered (NNN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
HNS-22-090-070 E0422173 54 90 28-22-28 700 4/12
HNS-22-120-070 E0422174 84 120 28-22-28 700 4/12
HNS-22-160-070 E0422175 124 160 28-22-28 700 4/12
41220
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
NES-28-060-070 E0422144 20 60 34-28-34 700 8/24
NES-28-080-070 E0422145 40 80 34-28-34 700 8/24
NES-28-100-070 E0422146 60 100 34-28-34 700 8/24
NES-28-110-070 E0422007 70 110 34-28-34 700 8/24
NES-28-120-070 E0422147 80 120 34-28-34 700 8/24
NES-28-140-070 E0422008 100 140 34-28-34 700 8/24
NES-28-170-070 E0422009 130 170 34-28-34 700 8/24
41232
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECBBT-28-180-090 E0422193 145 180 32-28-28 900 8/24
ECBBT-28-210-090 E0422194 175 210 32-28-28 900 8/24
ECBBT-28-240-090 E0422195 205 240 32-28-28 900 8/24
41190
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECBB-28-180-090 E0422017 145 180 32-28-28 900 8/24
ECBB-28-210-090 E0422018 175 210 32-28-28 900 8/24
ECBB-28-240-090 E0422019 205 240 32-28-28 900 8/24
41188
HANAROSTENT® Upper Esophageal Stent, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECP-18060-X070 E0422127 32 60 24-18-26 700 6/18
ECP-18080-X070 E0422128 52 80 24-18-26 700 6/18
ECP-18100-X070 E0422129 72 100 24-18-26 700 6/18
ECP-18120-X070 E0422130 92 120 24-18-26 700 6/18
ECP-18150-X070 E0422131 122 150 24-18-26 700 6/18
ECP-18170-X070 E0422132 142 170 24-18-26 700 6/18
41198
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Covered (CCC), Percutaneous Application
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCA-10060-Q060 E0422254 50 60 12.5-10-12.5 600 2.66/8
BCA-10100-Q060 E0422255 90 100 12.5-10-12.5 600 2.66/841142
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent with Four Flaps, Covered, for Benign Strictures (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCT-10-040-180 E0422114 25 40 10-10-12.5 1800 3/9
BCT-10-060-180 E0422115 45 60 10-10-12.5 1800 3/9
BCT-10-080-180 E0422116 65 80 10-10-12.5 1800 3/9
BCT-10-100-180 E0422117 85 100 10-10-12.5 1800 3/9
BCT-10-120-180 E0422118 105 120 10-10-12.5 1800 3/9
41152
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Partially Covered (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BPA-10040-D180 E0422264 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BPA-10050-D180 E0422265 36 50 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BPA-10060-D180 E0422266 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BPA-10080-D180 E0422267 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BPA-10100-D180 E0422268 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
41164
HANAROSTENT® Hilar Biliary Stent, Uncovered (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNL-10-060-180 E0422222 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
BNL-10-080-180 E0422223 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/741160
HANAROSTENT® Hilar Biliary Stent, Uncovered (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNY-10-060-180 E0422068 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.4/7.2
BNY-10-080-180 E0422069 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.4/7.2
BNY-10-100-180 E0422070 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.4/7.2
BNY-10-120-180 E0422071 106 120 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.4/7.2
BNY-10-060-060 E0422072 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNY-10-080-060 E0422073 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNY-10-100-060 E0422074 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNY-10-120-060 E0422075 106 120 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
41162
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Covered with Flaps (CCC), TTS – Distal Wire-Guided, FASTTM Delivery System
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCG-08-040-S180 E0420512 20 40 8 1800 3/9
BCG-08-060-S180 E0420513 40 60 8 1800 3/9
BCG-08-080-S180 E0420514 60 80 8 1800 3/9
BCG-10-040-S180 E0422288 20 40 10 1800 3/9
BCG-10-060-S180 E0422289 40 60 10 1800 3/9
BCG-10-080-S180 E0422290 60 80 10 1800 3/9
42056
HANAROSTENT® Plumber™ Drainage Stent, Covered (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCF-10-020-180 E0421104 13 20 22-10-22 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-12-020-180 E0421105 13 20 24-12-24 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-12-030-180 E0421106 23 30 24-12-24 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-12-040-180 E0421107 33 40 24-12-24 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-14-020-180 E0421108 12 20 26-14-26 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-14-030-180 E0421109 22 30 26-14-26 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-14-040-180 E0421110 32 40 26-14-26 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-16-020-180 E0421111 12 20 28-16-28 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-16-030-180 E0421112 22 30 28-16-28 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-16-040-180 E0421113 32 40 28-16-28 1800 3.5/10.5
41146
HANAROSTENT® Colorectal Stent, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
CCB-24-060-Z070 E0422215 20 60 32-24-32 700 8/24
CCB-24-090-Z070 E0422216 50 90 32-24-32 700 8/24
CCB-24-120-Z070 E0422217 80 120 32-24-32 700 8/24
CCB-24-160-Z070 E0422218 120 160 32-24-32 700 8/24
41172
CHOOSTENT® Colorectal Stent, Covered (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
CCBA 20-100-230 E0422204 64 100 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
CCBA 20-130-230 E0422205 94 130 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2 41174
HANAROSTENT® Colorectal Stent, Uncovered (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
CNZ-22-080-230 E0422041 50 80 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-22-110-230 E0422042 80 110 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-22-140-230 E0422043 110 140 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-22-170-230 E0422203 140 170 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-24-080-230 E0422044 50 80 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-24-110-230 E0422045 80 110 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-24-140-230 E0422046 110 140 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-24-170-230 E0422297 140 170 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-24-110-140 E0420587 80 110 30-24-30 1400 3.4/10.2
41180
HANAROSTENT® Intestinal Stent, Asymmetric, Partially Covered (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
HRC-20-060-230 E0422050 20 60 40-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
HRC-20-080-230 E0422051 40 90 40-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2 41224
HANAROSTENT® Colorectal Stent, Uncovered (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
NCSL-24-080-230 E0422037 50 80 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
NCSL-24-110-230 E0422038 80 110 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
NCSL-24-140-230 E0422039 110 140 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
NCSL-24-170-230* E0422040 140 170 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
NCSL-24-080-140 E0420588 50 80 30-24-30 1400 3.4/10.2
NCSL-24-140-140 E0420589 110 140 30-24-30 1400 3.4/10.2
41226
HANAROSTENT® Colorectal Stent, Partially Covered (NCN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
TLC-22-060-230 E0422047 30 60 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
TLC-22-080-230 E0420586 50 80 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
TLC-22-100-230 E0422048 70 100 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
TLC-22-140-230 E0422049 110 140 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
41240
HANAROSTENT® Colorectal Stent, Asymmetric, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
CCN-24-050-Z070 E0422052 20 50 32-24-32 700 8/24
CCN-24-080-Z070 E0422053 50 80 32-24-32 700 8/24
CCN-24-110-Z070 E0422054 80 110 32-24-32 700 8/24
CCN-24-150-Z070 E0422055 120 150 32-24-32 700 8/24
41178
HANAROSTENT® Duodenal/Pyloric Stent, Uncovered (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
DNZL-20-080-230 E0422026 50 80 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-20-110-230 E0422027 80 110 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-20-140-230 E0422028 110 140 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-22-060-230 E0422306 30 60 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-22-080-230 E0422307 50 80 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-22-110-230 E0422308 80 110 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-22-140-230 E0422309 110 140 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
41182
HANAROSTENT® Duodenal/Pyloric Stent with Kim’s Flare, Partially Covered (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
DPDL-20-090-230 E0422031 62 90 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
DPDL-20-110-230 E0422032 82 110 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
DPDL-20-130-230 E0422033 102 130 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
41184
HANAROSTENT® Duodenal/Pyloric Stent, Partially Covered (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
NDCL-20-060-230 E0422202 24 60 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
NDCL-20-090-230 E0422029 54 90 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
NDCL-20-110-230 E0422030 74 110 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
41228
HANAROSTENT® Duodenal/Pyloric Stent, Uncovered (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
NDSL-20-080-230 E0422023 50 80 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
NDSL-20-110-230 E0422024 80 110 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
NDSL-20-140-230 E0422025 110 140 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
NDSL-20-170-230 E0422201 140 170 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
41230
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Covered, for Benign Strictures (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
EBN22060-Z070 E0422191 20 60 28-22-28 700 8/24
EBN22080-Z070 E0422015 40 80 28-22-28 700 8/24
EBN22100-Z070 E0422192 60 100 28-22-28 700 8/24
EBN22120-Z070 E0422016 80 120 28-22-28 700 8/24
41186
E
0
4
2
8
3
4
9
E
N
 ·
 1
1
/2
0
2
3
 ·
 O
K
M
M.I. Tech co, Ltd
174, Habuk 2-gil, Jinwi-myeon, Pyeongtaek-si
Gyeonggi-do, 17760, Republik Korea
Tel.: +82-31-662-5645
Fax: +82-31-662-5648
E-Mail: mitech@mitech.co.kr
MANUFACTURER
Postbox 10 49 08, 20034 Hamburg, Germany
Wendenstrasse 20, 20097 Hamburg, Germany
Phone: +49 40 23773-0, Fax: +49 40 233765
The illustrated HANAROSTENT® portfolio is
available in most of EMEA countries but not yet
available throughout the whole EMEA region.
Specifications, design, and accessories are subject
to change without any notice or obligation on the
part of the manufacturer.
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent with Lasso, Covered (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCB-08040-E180 E0422236 30 40 10.5-8-10.5 1800 2.66/8
BCB-08050-E180 E0422237 40 50 10.5-8-10.5 1800 2.66/8
BCB-08060-E180 E0422238 50 60 10.5-8-10.5 1800 2.66/8
BCB-08080-E180 E0422239 70 80 10.5-8-10.5 1800 2.66/8
BCB-08100-E180 E0422240 90 100 10.5-8-10.5 1800 2.66/8
BCB-10040-E180 E0422241 30 40 12.5-10-12.5 1800 2.66/8
BCB-10050-E180 E0422242 40 50 12.5-10-12.5 1800 2.66/8
BCB-10060-E180 E0422243 50 60 12.5-10-12.5 1800 2.66/8
BCB-10080-E180 E0422244 70 80 12.5-10-12.5 1800 2.66/8
BCB-10100-E180 E0422245 90 100 12.5-10-12.5 1800 2.66/8
41144
HANAROSTENT® Benefit™ Hilar Biliary Stent, Uncovered (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNHS-06-040-180 E0422086 40 40 6 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-06-060-180 E0422087 60 60 6 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-06-080-180 E0422088 80 80 6 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-06-100-180 E0422089 100 100 6 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-06-120-180 E0422090 120 120 6 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-08-040-180 E0422091 40 40 8 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-08-060-180 E0422092 60 60 8 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-08-080-180 E0422093 80 80 8 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-08-100-180 E0422094 100 100 8 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-08-120-180 E0422095 120 120 8 1800 1.97/5.9
41158
E0
42
83
49
EN
Gastro-Seal™ Stent, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECBS-26-180-090 E0422196 130 180 34-26-36 900 8/24
ECBS-26-210-090 E0422291 160 210 34-26-36 900 8/24
ECBS-26-240-090 E0422197 190 240 34-26-36 900 8/24
41192
HANAROSTENT® Duodenal/Pyloric Stent, Partially Covered (CCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
DPC-20-060-230 E0422310 32 60 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
DPC-20-090-230 E0422311 62 90 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
DPC-20-110-230 E0422312 82 110 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
80914
HANAROSTENT® Duodenal/Pyloric Stent with Twynlay Coating, Partially Covered (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
TLD-20-080-230 E0422034 50 80 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
TLD-20-110-230 E0422035 80 110 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
TLD-20-140-230 E0422036 110 140 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
TLD-22-090-230 E0420583 60 90 28-20-28 2300 3.4/10.2
TLD-22-110-230 E0420584 80 110 28-20-28 2300 3.4/10.2
TLD-22-140-230 E0420585 110 140 28-20-28 2300 3.4/10.2
41242
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Covered with Flaps (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCS-10040-D180 E0422096 25 40 10-10-12.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BCS-10060-D180 E0422097 45 60 10-10-12.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BCS-10080-D180 E0422098 65 80 10-10-12.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BCS-10100-D180 E0422099 85 100 10-10-12.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BCS-10120-D180 E0422100 105 120 10-10-12.5 1800 2.83/8.5
41150
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent for Percutaneous Application, Covered with Flaps (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCG-10-040-060 E0422281 20 40 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-060-060 E0422282 40 60 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-080-060 E0422112 60 80 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-100-060 E0422113 80 100 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-120-060 E0422283 100 120 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.8/8.5
41148
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Covered with Flaps (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCG-06-060-180 E0422101 40 60 6 1800 2.66/8
BCG-06-080-180 E0422102 60 80 6 1800 2.66/8
BCG-06-100-180 E0422103 80 100 6 1800 2.66/8
BCG-06-120-180 E0422104 100 120 6 1800 2.66/8
BCG-08-080-180 E0422105 60 80 8 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-08-120-180 E0422106 100 120 8 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-040-180 E0422107 20 40 10 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-060-180 E0422108 40 60 10 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-080-180 E0422109 60 80 10 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-100-180 E0422110 80 100 10 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-120-180 E0422111 100 120 10 1800 2.8/8.5
41148
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent with Eight Flaps, Partially Covered (NC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BPF-10-060-180 E0422260 35 60 10-10-20 1800 3.4/10.2
BPF-10-080-180 E0422261 55 80 10-10-20 1800 3.4/10.2
BPF-10-100-180 E0422262 75 100 10-10-20 1800 3.4/10.2
41168
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Partially Covered (NC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BPD-10-060-180 E0422263 54 60 10-10-20 1800 2.83/8.5
BPD-10-080-180 E0422125 74 80 10-10-20 1800 2.83/8.5
BPD-10-100-180 E0422126 95 100 10-10-20 1800 2.83/8.5
41166
HANAROSTENT® Multi-Hole™ Biliary Stent, Covered (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BMCL-08 -040-180 E0422271 26 40 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-08 -050-180 E0422272 36 50 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-08 -060-180 E0422273 46 60 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-08 -080-180 E0422274 66 80 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-08 -100-180 E0422275 86 100 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10 -040-180 E0422276 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10 -050-180 E0422277 36 50 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10 -060-180 E0422278 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10 -080-180 E0422279 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10 -100-180 E0422280 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10 -120-180 E0421074 106 120 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
41154
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Uncovered (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNA-08-040-G180 E0422224 26 40 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-08-050-G180 E0422225 36 50 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-08-060-G180 E0422226 46 60 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-08-080-G180 E0422227 66 80 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-08-100-G180 E0422228 86 100 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-10-040-G180 E0422229 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-10-050-G180 E0422230 36 50 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-10-060-G180 E0422231 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-10-080-G180 E0422232 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-10-100-G180 E0422233 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
41156
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Uncovered (NNN), TTS – Distal Wire-Guided, FASTTM Delivery System
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
SHS-10-040-S180 E0422284 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
SHS-10-060-S180 E0422285 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
SHS-10-080-S180 E0422286 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
SHS-10-100-S180 E0422287 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
41238
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Uncovered (NNN), Percutaneous Application
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNA-08-040-Q060 E0422298 26 40 11.5-8-11.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNA-08-050-Q060 E0422299 36 50 11.5-8-11.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNA-08-060-Q060 E0422300 46 60 11.5-8-11.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNA-08-080-Q060 E0422301 66 80 11.5-8-11.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNA-08-100-Q060 E0422302 86 100 11.5-8-11.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNA-10-040-Q060 E0422303 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNA-10-050-Q060 E0422304 36 50 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNA-10-060-Q060 E0422234 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNA-10-080-Q060 E0422305 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
BNA-10-100-Q060 E0422235 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
41156
HANAROSTENT® Hiliar Biliary Stent for Percutaneous Application, Uncovered (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
SHS-10-040-060 E0422081 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
SHS-10-060-060 E0422082 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
SHS-10-080-060 E0422083 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
SHS-10-100-060 E0422084 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
SHS-10-120-060 E0422085 106 120 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.4/7.2
41238
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Uncovered (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
SHS-10-040-180 E0422076 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.4/7.2
SHS-10-060-180 E0422077 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.4/7.2
SHS-10-080-180 E0422078 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.4/7.2
SHS-10-100-180 E0422079 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.4/7.2
SHS-10-120-180 E0422080 106 120 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.4/7.2
41238
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Partially Covered (NC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BPE-10-060-180 E0420525 34 60 10-10-20 1800 3/9
BPE-10-080-180 E0420526 54 80 10-10-20 1800 3/9
BPE-10-100-180 E0420527 74 100 10-10-20 1800 3/9
96231
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent with Anti-Reflux Function, Partially Covered (CCN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
EPV-22-090-070 E0420571 50 90 28-22-28 700 8/24
EPV-22-120-070 E0420572 80 120 28-22-28 700 8/24
EPV-22-160-070 E0420573 120 160 28-22-28 700 8/24
41190
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent with Anti-Reflux Function, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECW-22-090-Z070 E0422013 50 90 28-22-28 700 8/24
ECW-22-120-Z070 E0422014 80 120 28-22-28 700 8/24
ECW-22-160-Z070 E0420582 120 160 28-22-28 700 8/24
41202
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Covered (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECBA-18-060-230 E0420533 30 60 26-18-26 2300 3.5/10.5
ECBA-18-090-230 E0420534 60 90 26-18-26 2300 3.5/10.5
ECBA-18-100-230 E0420535 70 100 26-18-26 2300 3.5/10.5
ECBA-18-120-230 E0420536 90 120 26-18-26 2300 3.5/10.5
ECBA-18-150-230 E0420537 120 150 26-18-26 2300 3.5/10.5
85650
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Partially Covered (NCN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
EPW-20-080-070 E0422010 40 80 26-20-26 700 6/18
EPW-20-100-070 E0421072 60 100 26-20-26 700 6/18
EPW-20-110-070 E0422011 70 110 26-20-26 700 6/18
EPW-20-140-070 E0422012 100 140 26-20-26 700 6/18
EPW-20-150-070 E0421073 110 150 26-20-26 700 6/18
41212
HANAROSTENT® Esophageal Stent, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECV-20-080-X070 E0422003 40 80 26-20-26 700 6/18
ECV-20-110-X070 E0422004 70 110 26-20-26 700 6/18
ECV-20-140-X070 E0422005 100 140 26-20-26 700 6/18
ECV-20-170-X070 E0422006 130 170 26-20-26 700 6/18
41200
HANAROSTENT® Upper Esophageal Stent, Covered (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECN-18-060-X070 E0422000 30 60 24-18-24 700 6/18
ECN-18-090-X070 E0422001 60 90 24-18-24 700 6/18
ECN-18-110-X070 E0422002 80 110 24-18-24 700 6/18
41196
HANAROSTENT® Biliary Stent, Partially Covered (NCN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Article Number Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BPN-10-040-180 E0422269 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BPN-10-100-180 E0422270 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.541170
DISTRIBUTOR